frvATÉIHTT-HTGHISIt, AICAqT sit ut 4.59 ArT (haet 365 fed 

Rs 4.59 Lakh 
(Rupees Four Lakh 
Fifty Nine thousand 

fc:/Date: 08 /01 /2026 

Only). 

3 

HHAI Time of 

Completion 
(6.) (rIgHR TIVI 
rg) Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) (Rs.) 
(Refundable as per 

rule) 
F4 9,180/- (yt a 

Rs. 9,180/- (rupees Nine 
thousand one hundred 
Eighty only). 

IEA-|| H af yz): TABLE-I (CRITICAL DATE SHET: 
.A. 
SI.No 

5 

T PARTICULARS 

Online Publication of Tender 

Bid document downloaded/sale start date 
Online Bid submission start date 

Online Bid Submission end date 

Opening date of Technical Bid

[...]

Annual Job Contract for disposal of 
Garbage / Waste materials from both 
the campuses at CSIR-IICB, Jadavpur 
and Salt Lake, Kolkata. 

ǽपये 4.59 लाख (केवल 
चार लाख उनसठ हजार 
ǽपये) 
Rs. 4.59 Lakh 
(Rupees Four Lakh 
Fifty Nine thousand 
Only). 

365 Ǒदन 
365 Days. 

ǽपये 9,180/- (ǽपये न 
हजार एक सौ अèसी माğ)। 
Rs. 9,180/- (rupees Nine 
thousand one hundred 
Eighty only). 

तािलका-II (मह×वपूण[ ितिथ पğक):/ TABLE-II (CRITICAL DATE SHEET): 

Đ.सं. 
Sl.No
. 

Þयौरा /PARTICULARS तारȣख /Date तारȣख/Time 

1 िनǒवदा का ऑनलाइन Ĥकाशन 
Online Publication of Tender 

28/01/2026 15:00 Hrs 

2 बोली दèतावेज़ डाउनलोड/ǒबĐȧ Ĥारंभ ितिथ